3GPP TSG SA Meeting #70
TD SP-150608
Sitges, Spain, 09 - 11 December 2015
Title:
3 CRs to 23.002, 23.203, 23.682 (AESE, Rel‑13)
Source:
SA WG2

Work Item:
AESE
Agenda Item
13.17
The following CRs were agreed by SA WG2 and are provided to TSG SA#70 for approval:

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version
	@ Mtg
	S2 TD
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	23.002
	0288
	1
	Rel-13
	Clarification on PCC architecture of Nt reference point
	F
	13.3.0
	S2-111
	S2-153429
	Huawei, HiSilicon, Alcatel-Lucent
	AESE
	5.11 , 6a.13.18 , 6a.16.x (new)

	23.203
	1004
	1
	Rel-13
	Clarify Nt Reference Point
	F
	13.5.1
	S2-111
	S2-153430
	Alcatel-Lucent, Huawei, HiSilicon
	TEI13, AESE
	5.1, 5.2.13

	23.682
	0142
	3
	Rel-13
	Clarify validity time for CP Parameters, Add Delete Capability
	F
	13.3.0
	S2-111
	S2-153692
	Alcatel-Lucent, Alcatel-Lucent Shanghai Bell, ZTE
	TEI13, AESE
	5.10.1, 5.10.2


